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Liste des candidats admis au Master Biotechnologie et valorisation des plantes

NOM

DJABLA
KELLAL
MEDDOUR
DJABLA
TEHARI
FORTAS
SIAGHI
CHERIFI
BRAKNI
CHERIFI
KACI-CHAOUCHE
GHADI
MENAD
SLIMI
KHELF
TAIEB
DJEMAI
KHIMOUD
FERRAGUI
KORICHI
KHEBOUZE
TOUDIJI
LAOUARI
RAMI
MOULAI
ZERROUKI
OULD CHALLAL
TOUATI
ZEKRI
IBAROUDENE
ZABOUT
ABDELLI
LAKEHAL
CHABI

PRENOM

Lyza
Kenza
DIHIA
Hanane
IMENE
LINDA
Hanane
ASMAA
ALDJIA
LETICIA
YANIS
SARAH
Terkia
KAHINA
YASMINE
SAIDA
SARAH
FARIDA
Sabrina
NADIA
NADIA
AMEL
LAMIA
MELISSA
MELISSA
TAOUS
LYNDA
AMEL
RATIBA
BAYA
SOFIANE
SABRINA
AMIRA
KENZA

LICENCE

BVA
BVA
BVA
BVA
BVA
BVA
BVA
BVA
BVA
BVA
BVA
BVA
BVA
BVA
BVA
BVA
BVA
BVA
BVA
BVA
BVA
BVA
BVA
BVA
BVA
BVA
BVA
BVA
BVA
BVA
BVA
BVA
BVA
BVA

Moy.Class.

11,02
10,81
10,58
10,54
10,28
10,27
10,14
10,13
10,11
10,03
9,97
9,92
9,69
9,68
9,67
9,61
9,57
9,55
9,52
9,45
9,43
9,43
9,40
9,39
9,34
9,34
9,16
9,07
9,00
8,94
8,91
8,90
8,90
8,58



